P12000860081

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



300240179793

10/09/12--01025--012 **78.75

BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Ps 10/11/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Paradigm Consulting S	olutions, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Lloyd A. Gerber	(Printed or typed)	
2840 SW 155 Lane		
Davie, Fl. 33331	Address	
City,	State & Zip	
954-850-8453 Daytime To	elephone number	
Electricsteel@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	 Falauwii waasumaa a	olutions, Inc.	
28	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 340 SW 155 Lane avie, Fl. 33331		Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III F The purpose for wh Consulting Se	ich the corporation is organized is:		
ARTICLE IV S The number of share	s of stock is: 100		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>RS</u> Name and Tit	Har
Name and 110	e:Lloyd A Gerhe <u>r CEO</u> 2840 SW 155 Lane	_ Name and Th	ne
Address.	Davie, 71 33331 -		
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Tit	itle:
Address:		_ Address:	
		_	and the second s
Nome and Tit		— Nome and Tit	tla
Address:	e:	_ Name and The Address:	un un
			ro Si
		_	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flori	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o		gent is:
Name;	Lloyd A. Gerber		
Address:	2840 SW 155 Lane Davie, FL 33331	-	
	Davie, III. Susu	_	
	NCORPORATOR		
Name:	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Address:	Lloyd A. Gerber 2840 SW 155 Lane		
	Davie, 71, 33331		
Uming book transc	as registered agent to accept service of proces	e for the above	stated corneration at the place designated in
	familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
			10/03/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of Style constitutes a third degree felon		
			40/00/40
	Required Signature/Incorporator		10/03/12 Date
	required Signature/incorporator		Date